6/17/2019

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PY, Entries:

Sailwave results for Lake Shore Cup 2019 - PY at Poole Yacht Club 2019

Lake Shore Cup 2019 - PY

Poole Yacht Club

Results are final as of 15:43 on June 17, 2019

Rank | Class

1st Contender

2nd |Laser Radial

Rank | Class

1

|l N O WDN

3rd | GP 14
4th Laser Radial
5th Laser
6th Laser Radial
7th GP 14
8th Laser Radial
8th | Osprey
Start:
Sail No.
Contender |713
Laser Radial | 208715
GP 14 14128
Laser Radial | 133235
Laser 190696
Laser Radial | 192725
GP 14 14120
Laser Radial | 2
Osprey 1267

Sail No.

713
208715
14128
133235
190696
192725
14120
2

1267

Overall

SI16
Name of Helm
Dave Evans

Sam Davis

PY
969
1145

Steve Thompson | 1130

Giles Strong
David Culshaw

Andrew Tate

1145
1099
1145

Mel/Nikky Brown | 1130

Tracey Lee

Brendon Pell

1145
928

9, Scoring system: App. A modified by

Lake Shore Cup | Total | Nett

Lake Shore Cup - 15/06/19 at 11:37

Course: 99 Wind: SSW 17-25 kts

Handicap, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:37:00

Name of Helm | PY

Dave Evans 969

Sam Davis 1145
Steve Thompson | 1130
Giles Strong 1145
David Culshaw | 1099
Andrew Tate 1145
Mel/Nikky Brown | 1130
Tracey Lee 1145
Brendon Pell 928

Code

Scoring codes used

Description

Elapsed
0:48:16
0:59:18
0:59:01
1:00:23
0:58:07
1:01:06
1:00:58
DNF
DNF

1.0 1.0
2.0 2.0
3.0 3.0
4.0 4.0
5.0 5.0
6.0 6.0
7.0 7.0
10.0 DNF 10.
10.0 DNF 10.
Corrected | BCE
0:49:49 0:00:00
0:51:47 0:02:16
0:52:14 0:02:44
0:52:44 0:03:21
0:52:53 0:03:22
0:53:22 0:04:04
0:53:57 0:04:41

Points

DNF | Started but did not finish | 10
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969
1190.505
1184.817
1212.254
1166.748
1226.642
1223.965
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